
Plac Klass Nr Namn Född Förening Res

1 F10 544 Vilda Olsson 2008 GIF 9,88 H1

2 F10 549 Tyra Königsson 2008 Gefle IF 10,35 H2

3 F10 301 Line Boman 2008 IF Skade 10,60 H1

4 F10 201 Havannah Messering 2008 Högbo GIF 10,62 H1

5 F10 402 Vera Hillman 2008 Valbo AIF 10,82 H2

6 F10 203 Junia Gruvman 2008 Högbo GIF 10,84 H1

7 F10 558 Nellie Sahlström 2008 Gefle IF 10,91 H2

8 F10 401 Elvina Stedt 2008 Valbo AIF 11,00 H1

9 F10 556 Melawit Gebrehiwet 2008 Gefle IF 11,13 H2

10 F10 554 Emma Khanal 2008 Gefle IF 11,46 H2

11 F10 501 Alva Svallin 2008 Gefle IF 11,47 H1

1 F11 208 Anna Hillman 2007 Högbo GIF 9,34 H1

2 F11 210 Ida Hättestrand 2007 Högbo GIF 9,66 H1

3 F11 552 Amanda Stropp 2007 Gefle IF 9,68 H2

4 F11 106 Ida Ågren 2007 Hedesunda IF 10,17 H2

5 F11 505 Alice Murén 2007 Gefle IF 10,18 H1

6 F11 510 Vendela Eriksson 2007 Gefle IF 10,20 H2

7 F11 504 Agnes Eriksson 2007 Gefle IF 10,42 H1

8 F11 107 Nellie Ågren 2007 Hedesunda IF 10,52 H2

9 F11 508 Mollie Asplund 2007 Gefle IF 10,81 H2

10 F11 104 Ebba Berg 2007 Hedesunda IF 11,04 H1

11 F11 105 Hani Omar 2007 Hedesunda IF 11,08 H1

12 F11 118 Nafise Abdullahi Mohammed 2007 Hedesunda IF 12,67 H2

1 P10 317 Melker Ådvall 2008 IF Skade 9,76

2 P10 557 Isak Abraham 2008 Gefle IF 10,50

3 P10 545 Elvin Rahm 2008 Gefle IF 10,51

4 P10 529 Alvin Stål Salminen 2008 Gefle IF 11,43

5 P10 114 Vincent Öberg 2008 Hedesunda IF 12,09

1 P11 531 Edvin Sundvall 2007 Gefle IF 11,29

2 P11 120 Natanael Aragi 2007 Hedesunda IF 11,39

Klass Nr Namn Född Förening Res

Oskar Murén Gefle IF 10,28 H1

F10 549 Tyra Königsson Gefle IF 10,36 H1

P13 559 Elias Sadek 2005 Gefle IF 8,39 H2

F13 525 Olivia Richtnér 2005 Gefle IF 8,99 H2

F13 521 Emmy Jonsson 2005 Gefle IF 9,11 H2

F14 527 Martina Agstam 2004 Gefle IF 9,27 H2

F13 522 Ester Lithén 2005 Gefle IF 9,39 H2

F13 526 Vendela Stedt 2005 Gefle IF 9,92 H2

F14 528 Sofia Gure 2004 Gefle IF 9,98 H2

Plac Klass Nr Namn Född Förening Res

1 F12 211 Ellinor Rosberg 2006 Högbo GIF 11,44
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2 F12 212 Elsa Nygren 2006 Högbo GIF 12,35

3 F12 213 Hedda Källkvist 2006 Högbo GIF 13,10

4 F12 514 Ida Wennerbo 2006 Gefle IF 13,34

5 F12 215 Märta Hedström 2006 Högbo GIF 13,39

6 F12 550 Natalie Englund 2006 Gefle IF 13,50

7 F12 551 Erika Englund 2006 Gefle IF 14,56

1 F13 521 Emmy Jonsson 2005 Gefle IF 11,21

2 F13 310 Jeanna Ulfvin 2005 IF Skade 11,38

3 F13 525 Olivia Richtnér 2005 Gefle IF 12,23

4 F13 547 Linnéa Villskog 2005 Gefle IF 12,27

5 F13 526 Vendela Stedt 2005 Gefle IF 12,39

6 F13 522 Ester Lithén 2005 Gefle IF 12,60

7 F13 216 Edith Hillman 2005 Högbo GIF 13,31

1 F14 312 Hedvig Ström 2004 IF Skade 10,43

2 F14 527 Martina Agstam 2004 Gefle IF 11,29

3 F14 528 Sofia Gure 2004 Gefle IF 12,18

F14 218 Emma Hättestrand 2004 Högbo GIF DNF

F14 546 Anahit Siri Mir 2004 Gefle IF DNF

F14 548 Hanna Bodin 2004 Gefle IF DNF

1 P12 329 Hugo Ådvall 2006 IF Skade 12,91

2 P12 534 Ebbe Dahlenborg 2006 Gefle IF 12,99

3 P12 536 Leo Jonsson 2006 Gefle IF 14,51

1 P13 224 Love Sällberg 2005 Högbo GIF 12,21

2 P13 117 Rasmus Berg 2005 Hedesunda IF 12,25

3 P13 555 Adam Söder 2005 Gefle IF 12,84

4 P13 116 Kiseri Ezuz 2005 Hedesunda IF 12,99

5 P13 115 Abdi Omar 2005 Hedesunda IF 13,05

6 P13 223 Julius Messering 2005 Högbo GIF 13,39

7 P13 222 Joel Ederström 2005 Högbo GIF 14,14

Plac Klass Nr Namn Född Förening 1 2 3 4 Res

1 F10 544 Vilda Olsson 2008 GIF 3,75 3,72 3,58 3,52 3,75

2 F10 301 Line Boman 2008 IF Skade 3,34 3,14 3,37 3,23 3,37

3 F10 549 Tyra Königsson 2008 Gefle IF 3,13 3,29 3,33 3,30 3,33

4 F10 402 Vera Hillman 2008 Valbo AIF 2,91 3,19 3,07 3,24 3,24

5 F10 201 Havannah Messering 2008 Högbo GIF 3,05 3,19 3,03 3,18 3,19

6 F10 401 Elvina Stedt 2008 Valbo AIF 3,02 3,12 3,06 3,15 3,15

7 F10 203 Junia Gruvman 2008 Högbo GIF 3,14 2,99 3,14 3,11 3,14

8 F10 503 Sara-Maria Louis-Holgersson 2008 Gefle IF 2,57 2,94 2,82 2,96 2,96

9 F10 558 Nellie Sahlström 2008 Gefle IF 2,75 2,76 2,96 2,87 2,96

10 F10 554 Emma Khanal 2008 Gefle IF 2,77 2,76 2,78 2,36 2,78

11 F10 556 Melawit Gebrehiwet 2008 Gefle IF 2,62 2,50 2,60 2,78 2,78

12 F10 501 Alva Svallin 2008 Gefle IF 2,71 2,76 2,19 2,47 2,76

1 F11 208 Anna Hillman 2007 Högbo GIF 4,08 4,03 4,01 4,06 4,08

2 F11 106 Ida Ågren 2007 Hedesunda IF 3,67 3,75 3,79 x 3,79

3 F11 507 Hedda Mossberg 2007 Gefle IF 3,66 3,72 3,61 3,66 3,72

4 F11 210 Ida Hättestrand 2007 Högbo GIF 3,69 3,59 3,67 3,56 3,69

5 F11 552 Amanda Stropp 2007 Gefle IF 3,62 3,45 3,44 3,41 3,62

6 F11 505 Alice Murén 2007 Gefle IF x 3,53 3,38 3,32 3,53

7 F11 510 Vendela Eriksson 2007 Gefle IF x 3,49 3,39 3,33 3,49

8 F11 504 Agnes Eriksson 2007 Gefle IF 3,41 x 3,02 3,14 3,41

9 F11 107 Nellie Ågren 2007 Hedesunda IF 3,24 3,25 3,11 3,27 3,27

10 F11 508 Mollie Asplund 2007 Gefle IF 3,11 3,09 3,23 2,95 3,23

Längdhopp (Zon för de yngre)
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11 F11 105 Hani Omar 2007 Hedesunda IF 3,09 2,91 3,02 3,06 3,09

12 F11 104 Ebba Berg 2007 Hedesunda IF 2,94 2,76 2,69 2,80 2,94

13 F11 118 Nafise Abdullahi Mohammed 2007 Hedesunda IF 1,39 2,29 2,25 2,16 2,29

1 F12 211 Ellinor Rosberg 2006 Högbo GIF 4,07 3,09 3,55 3,53 4,07

2 F12 514 Ida Wennerbo 2006 Gefle IF 3,87 3,84 3,76 3,97 3,97

3 F12 550 Natalie Englund 2006 Gefle IF 3,81 3,82 3,84 3,77 3,84

4 F12 551 Erika Englund 2006 Gefle IF 3,57 3,47 3,62 3,48 3,62

5 F12 212 Elsa Nygren 2006 Högbo GIF 3,45 3,22 3,33 3,24 3,45

6 F12 213 Hedda Källkvist 2006 Högbo GIF 3,21 3,33 3,17 3,02 3,33

7 F12 215 Märta Hedström 2006 Högbo GIF 3,32 3,20 3,18 3,28 3,32

1 F13 525 Olivia Richtnér 2005 Gefle IF 4,26 4,21 4,22 4,28 4,28

2 F13 216 Edith Hillman 2005 Högbo GIF 4,19 4,12 4,11 4,22 4,22

3 F13 526 Vendela Stedt 2005 Gefle IF 3,95 3,95 3,97 4,13 4,13

4 F13 547 Linnéa Villskog 2005 Gefle IF 3,52 3,76 3,90 4,10 4,10

5 F13 521 Emmy Jonsson 2005 Gefle IF 4,05 4,08 4,02 3,82 4,08

6 F13 522 Ester Lithén 2005 Gefle IF 3,96 3,77 3,93 4,07 4,07

7 F13 310 Jeanna Ulfvin 2005 IF Skade 3,96 x x x 3,96

1 F14 312 Hedvig Ström 2004 IF Skade x x 4,36 4,33 4,36

2 F14 527 Martina Agstam 2004 Gefle IF x x 3,79 4,35 4,35

3 F14 313 Smilla Persson Åskog 2004 IF Skade 3,45 x 3,56 3,71 3,71

4 F14 528 Sofia Gure 2004 Gefle IF 3,65 3,19 3,37 3,38 3,65

5 F14 546 Anahit Siri Mir 2004 Gefle IF 3,41 3,20 3,37 3,31 3,41

6 F14 548 Hanna Bodin 2004 Gefle IF x x 2,82 2,97 2,97

1 F15 316 Ellen Cederloo 2003 IF Skade 4,05 4,28 x 4,34 4,34

1 P10 530 Edvin Andersson 2008 Gefle IF 3,84 4,07 3,96 3,72 4,07

2 P10 317 Melker Ådvall 2008 IF Skade 3,31 3,65 3,71 3,66 3,71

3 P10 545 Elvin Rahm 2008 Gefle IF 3,54 3,51 3,39 3,31 3,54

4 P10 529 Alvin Stål Salminen 2008 Gefle IF 2,86 2,97 2,96 2,94 2,97

5 P10 114 Vincent Öberg 2008 Hedesunda IF 2,96 2,76 2,66 2,47 2,96

6 P10 557 Isak Abraham 2008 Gefle IF 2,44 2,69 2,40 x 2,69

7 P10 219 Ludvig Sjödén 2008 Högbo GIF 2,58 2,40 2,54 x 2,58

1 P11 553 Tim Stjärnlöv 2007 Gefle IF 4,19 4,05 3,95 3,88 4,19

2 P11 532 Oscar Norberg 2007 Gefle IF 3,77 3,95 3,87 3,94 3,95

3 P11 120 Natanael Aragi 2007 Hedesunda IF 2,96 3,09 2,92 3,05 3,09

4 P11 531 Edvin Sundvall 2007 Gefle IF 2,91 2,88 2,99 2,85 2,99

1 P12 534 Ebbe Dahlenborg 2006 Gefle IF 3,86 4,03 3,66 3,84 4,03

2 P12 329 Hugo Ådvall 2006 IF Skade 3,58 3,58 3,74 3,50 3,74

3 P12 536 Leo Jonsson 2006 Gefle IF 3,21 3,35 3,29 2,40 3,35

P12 119 Muhammad Kabikibo 2006 Hedesunda IF x x x x --

1 P13 555 Adam Söder 2005 Gefle IF 4,38 x x 4,33 4,38

2 P13 117 Rasmus Berg 2005 Hedesunda IF 3,83 3,77 x 4,24 4,24

3 P13 223 Julius Messering 2005 Högbo GIF 3,86 3,83 3,55 3,90 3,90

4 P13 115 Abdi Omar 2005 Hedesunda IF 3,15 3,55 3,60 3,57 3,60

5 P13 116 Kiseri Ezuz 2005 Hedesunda IF x 3,43 3,48 3,60 3,60

6 P13 222 Joel Ederström 2005 Högbo GIF 3,14 3,04 3,02 3,20 3,20
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